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Student Success Center:
620-343-4600 (Main Campus)

 
Academic Support:
Andrea Cahoone
Academic Advisor/Counselor
620-341-1376 (office phone)
620-222-0092 (text)
ancahoone@fhtc.edu 
 
Brenda Carmichael
Dean of Enrollment Management
620-341-1338
bcarmichael@fhtc.edu
 
Eva DeHoyos
Admissions and Enrollment Specialist
620-343-4700 (office phone) 
620-222-9268 (text)
edehoyos@fhtc.edu
 

Counseling Services:
Andrea Cahoone
Academic Advisor/Counselor
620-341-1376
ancahoone@fhtc.edu

 
Disability and Accommodation  
Support Services:
Lisa Kirmer
Vice President of Student Services
620-341-0225 (office)
lkirmer@fhtc.edu

 
Financial Aid:
Erica Clark
Financial Aid Officer
620-341-1303 (office phone)
620-220-1700 (text)
eclark@fhtc.edu

 

Library Resources/ 
Research Information:
Denise Gilligan
Director of Information Resources  
and Assessment
620-341-1323
dgilligan@fhtc.edu
Libguides page: http://libguides.fhtc.
edu/?b=g&d=a

 
Moodle/Online Course Support:
Kim Dhority
Dean of Instructional Services
620-341-1345
kdhority@fhtc.edu

 
Veteran’s Benefits:
Lisa Kirmer
Vice President of Student Services
620-341-0225 (office)
lkirmer@fhtc.edu  

FHTC Student Support and Services

Community Support and Resources

Community Counseling/ 
Mental Health Services:
Beacon for Hope Suicide Prevention
620-208-9926
www.hopelinks.org
Email: info@hopelinks.org
Crisis Text Line:  
Home or Start to 741-741
 
Catholic Charities of NE Kansas
620-343-2296
 
Corner House
620-342-3015
 
Crosswinds Counseling &Wellness
620-343-2211
1-800-279-3645
 

Flint Hills Community Health Center
620-342-4864

Hope Light Counseling Services, LLC
Cindy Maxwell
620-481-6036
hopelightcounseling@gmail.com
 
Life Church
Lauren Engle, Christian counselor
620-794-3266

 
Homeless Services:
Emporia Rescue Mission
620-342-3351
 
Plumb Place
620-342-1613

 

Domestic Violence and  
Sexual Assault Support:
Shiloh Home of Hope for Women
888-797-3002 or 620-342-2244
www.shilohhomeofhope.org  
fls.shiloh@hotmail.com  
 
SOS, Inc. – Battered Women’s Shelter
800-825-1295 or 620-343-8799
www.soskansas.com  

 
Drug and Alcohol Counseling Services:
Alcoholics Anonymous
(Confidential help for alcohol problems)
620-343-3455

 
Legal Services:
Kansas Legal Services
620-343-7520


